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Michigan Department of Natural Resources
FINAL: DNR STAFF RANKINGS
2014 LWCF Applications
Grant Cumulative
Project Request Requested
Score Applicant App. No. Project Title County Amount Amount
430 Ottawa County-Ottawa County LW14-0042  Grand River Ravines Ottawa $100,000.00 $100,000.00
Accessible Pathway
420 City of Allegan-Allegan LW14-0062 Kalamazoo River Allegan $100,000.00 $200,000.00
County Canoe/Kayak
Launch
400 City of St Johns-Clinton LW14-0057  St. Johns Trailside Clinton $92,300.00 $292,300.00
County Parkway
Development Grant
390 City of Marlette-Sanilac LW14-0052  Marlette Pool Sanilac $97,800.00 $390,100.00
County Improvements
320 Delta Township-Eaton County LW14-0053  Delta Mills Eaton $32,500.00 $422,600.00
Pickleball Courts
320 DNR - Parks and Recreation LW14-0054  Silver Lake Boating ~ Oceana $100,000.00 $522,600.00
Division-Ingham County Access Site and
Day Use
Improvements
320 City of Southfield-Oakland LW14-0058  Pebble Creek Play Oakland $100,000.00 $622,600.00
County Area Project
310 City of South Haven-Van LW14-0035  South Haven Fishing  Van Buren $78,100.00 $700,700.00
Buren County Platform and Bank
Stabilization
290 Orion Township-Oakland LW14-0059  Friendship Park Ball ~ Oakland $100,000.00 $800,700.00
County Field Lighting
220 Muskegon County-Muskegon LW14-0061 Deremo Access Site  Muskegon $30,000.00 $830,700.00
County - Water Trails
Access
No. of Applications: 10 Request Total: $830,700.00
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